
842 

Tariff 
.Item 

76.16.059 

83.09.011 

84.06.021 

84.06.031 

84.06.051 

84.10.029 

84.10.029 

84.11.051 

84.11. 051 

84.18 .039 

84.19.035 

84.21.029 

84.45.001 

84.45.009 

84.50.009 

84.54.009 

84.59.031 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Description of Goods 

Screw-in studs for sports footwear 

Automotive car seat belt buckles 

Catorpillar model 3304B diesel engine for 
marine generator application 

Aquascooter model AS 450 - a hand held engine 
for propulsion of.a person at or near the 
water surface 

Four stroke diesel engines 

Calmar pumps for use in making dispensers 

Gear pumps 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
B'risto'i multi"':'8tage high pressure compressor 
pumps for use in the manufacture of high 
pressure breathing air outfits 

~E;2,UESTED APPROVAL 
Component parts as may be approved for the 
manufacture and servicing of high pressure 
breathing air outfits 
List of approved parts is available from 
the Collector of Customs Auckland 

Water filters, ceramic candle type 

Rack conveyor and flight type 
commercial dishwashers 

Equipment which by foam application controls 
root growth in sewers and stormwater lines 

One onlyUBE extrusion press and associated 
equipment 
List of associated equipment and 
specifications maybe obtained from 
Mayer Golditch C/- Comptroller of Customs, 
Private Bag, Wellington. 
If approved the above goods will be subject 
to the rates of duty prescribed under 
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of 
duty prescribed under part II re'ference 10 
of the tariff 

Surface grinding machine 

Computer controlled flame cutting machine 

Terminals for foreign exchange 

Mansfield 12 and 24 volt DC vacum flush 
macerator toilet systems 

NalAe and Address 
of Applicant 

Roy Appleyard & Co Ltd 
PO Box 14,,-596 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 6 

John Edward Butler (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 1761 
AUCKLAND 

Gough, Gough and Hamer Limited 
PO Box 16-168 
Hornby 
CHRISTCHURCH 4 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

The Boat Factory 10 
142 Esplanade 
Sumner 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Brown Brothers Engineers Limited 
PO Box 548 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Collector of Customs 
PO Box 29 
AUCKLAND 

Paykel Engineering Ltd 
C/- Repco Distribution Centre 
PO Box 220059 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Air Technology Limited 
PO Box 40-{)38 
Glenfield 
AUCKLAND 10 

Wi Uiam Edwin Close 
152 Hoon Hay Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Hobart Berkel NZ Ltd 
PO Box 12 300 
PENROSE 

Grout Seal Ltd 
180 Rai Is ide Ave 
HENDERSON 

Mace Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 4049 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Mace Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 4049 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Fortronic Technology Pty Limited 
C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1053 
AUCKLAND 

Kenneth Lusty Ltd 
89 W&irau Rd 
Glenf'ield 
AUCKLAND 10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No . 

AK 503803A 

AK 503808B 

CH 540528K 

CH 5406150 

CH 540585J 

AK 503819H 

AK 503782E 

209836K 

AK 503815E 

CH 5406168 

AK 503814G 

AK 503790F 

HO 502970J 

CH 540642A 

CH 540613H 

AK 5038398 

AK 5038380 

No. 24 

IlCategory 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

VD 

A 

A 

A 

A 


