THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/7 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Catego of Appn.
76.16.059	Screw—in studs for sports footwear	Roy Appleyard & Co Ltd PO Box 14-596 Panmure AUCKLAND 6	••	AK 503803A	A
83.09.011	Automotive car seat belt buckles	John Edward Butler (NZ) Ltd PO Box 1761 AUCKLAND	••	AK 503808B	A
84.06.021	Caterpillar model 3304B diesel engine for marine generator application	Gough, Gough and Hamer Limited PO Box 16-168 Hornby CHRISTCHURCH 4	••	CH 540528K	A
84.06.031	Aquascooter model AS 450 - a hand held engine for propulsion of a person at or near the water surface	The Boat Factory 142 Esplanade Sumner CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540615D	A
84.06.051	Four stroke diesel engines	Brown Brothers Engineers Limited PO Box 548 CHRISTCHURCH	••	CH 540585J	* A
84.10.029	Calmar pumps for use in making dispensers	Collector of Customs PO Box 29 AUCKLAND	10	AK 503819H	WA
84.10.029	Gear pumps	Paykel Engineering Ltd C/- Repco Distribution Centre PO Box 220059 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	10	AK 503782E	A
84.11.051	CURRENT APPROVAL Bristol multi-stage high pressure compressor pumps for use in the manufacture of high pressure breathing air outfits	Air Technology Limited PO Box 40-038 Glenfield AUCKLAND 10	10	209836К	VA
84.11.051	REQUESTED APPROVAL Component parts as may be approved for the manufacture and servicing of high pressure breathing air outfits List of approved parts is available from the Collector of Customs Auckland		10	AK 503815E	VA
84.18.039	Water filters, ceramic candle type	William Edwin Close 152 Hoon Hay Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	99	CH 540616B	A
84.19.035	Rack conveyor and flight type commercial dishwashers	Hobart Berkel NZ Ltd PO Box 12 300 PENROSE	10	AK 503814G	A
84.21.029	Equipment which by foam application controls root growth in sewers and stormwater lines	Grout Seal Ltd 180 Railside Ave HENDERSON	10	AK 503790F	A
84.45.001	One only UBE extrusion press and associated equipment List of associated equipment and specifications maybe obtained from Mayer Golditch C/— Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington. If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of duty prescribed under tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of duty prescribed under part II reference 10 of the tariff		10	НО 502970Ј	VD
84.45.009	Surface grinding machine	Mace Engineering Ltd PO Box 4049 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540642A	A
84.50.009	Computer controlled flame cutting machine	Mace Engineering Ltd PO Box 4049 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540613H	A
84.54.009	Terminals for foreign exchange	Fortronic Technology Pty Limited C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants PO Box 1053 AUCKLAND	10	AK 503839B	A
84.59.031	Mansfield 12 and 24 volt DC vacum flush macerator toilet systems	Kenneth Lusty Ltd 89 Wairau Rd Glenfield AUCKLAND 10	10	AK 503838D	A